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Claims help when Our award-winning Motor claims team providing outstanding technical expertise & highly responsive
throughout the claims process. Delivering cost control through AlG’s Approved Repair Network.

It matters most These costs would otherwise feature against Motor Fleet Protect clients’ claims experience.

AlIG Motor Fleet Differentiators
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Fleet Risk Consulting Multinational Liability Risk Management Solutions

Our Risk Consulting Services help clients With multinational expertise in our UK motor team and Our dedicated Risk Management Solutions unit
prevent losses and reduce their cost of risk. decades of experience in providing fully compliant global within our UK Liabilities team is focused on the
Policyholders receive tailored support from Motor programmes for clients through our worldwide network, development and delivery of a range of alternative
our fleet risk consulting team. multinational is an exceptional area of growth opportunity. programme solutions to meet our clients’ needs.

QOur UK Motor Fleet Team

LONDON & SOUTH EAST NORTH, MIDLANDS & SOUTH WEST SCOTLAND & NORTHERN IRELAND
Gareth Russell Dean Miller Sarah Eustace Tina Garrett Alan Ross
Head of UK Motor London Retail & Wholesale Motor Manager ~ Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter Underwriter
+44 (0)7581 122 817 +44(0)7895 300 691 +44(0)7805 749 215 +44 (0)161 952 8546 +44(0)141 303 4417
Gareth.Russell@aig.com Dean.Miller@aig.com Sarah.Eustace@aig.com Tina.Garrett@aig.com Alan.Ross@aig.com
John Land Niall Clifford James Stubbs Stuart Smith
Motor UK Technical Underwriter Senior Underwriter Underwriter Underwriter
+44 (0)7852 564 818 +44 (0)7593 898 430 +44 (0)7510 586 218 +44(0)161 817 2724
John.Land@aig.com Niall.Clifford@aig.com James.Stubbs@aig.com Stuart.Smithl@aig.com

Martyn Clarke Darren Jones

Senior Underwriter Motor Underwriter

(Risk Management Solutions) +44(0)121 626 4405

+44 (0)7866 850 134 Darren.Jonesl@aig.com

Martyn.Clarke@aig.com
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